POLOGOOIO194

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	·			
SUBJECT:	Express Invest Partners	ship Corporation		
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	,	200003538 -01/16/01 *****78.75 check for :	01121005
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Jacqueline Barr Name (Pr	inted or typed)		
	525 S. Magnolia Avenu			······································
	A	ddress		-
	Orlando, FL 32801			. ##.
	City, State & Zip			* * * * * * * * * * *
	407-316-3800	- : : :		
9. Barr.		lephone number		the Edds with
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE CORRECT # 57 Share DATE 1/24 701 DOC. EXAM Date 3	<u>ests 1</u> 000 White			,

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

10/000001303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 17, 2001

JACQUELINE BARR 525 S MAGNOLIA AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: EXPRESS INVEST PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W01000001303

We have received your document for EXPRESS INVEST PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

In article V please add the addresses of the individuals listed.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6933.

Dale White Document Specialist

Letter Number: 001A00002651

ARTICLES OF INCORP	PORATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
In compliance with Chapter 60	and/or Chapter 621, F.S. ((Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	entre at the second of the		ر سید ر
The name of the corporation shall	lbe: Express Invest Pa	urtnership Corporation	
	(investment club)		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPA	L OFFICE		
The principal place of business/n	nailing address is: 525 So	outh Magnolia Avenue O, FL 32801-4414	
		31001 4414	• •
ARTICLE III PURPOSI	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The purpose for which the corp business and social relat analyzing of business con	ions between the member	promote and bring about closer rs and for the studying and markets, and to buy and sell	:17
to the second continues,	and other investments.	markets, and to buy and sell	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	,		<u>.</u> .
NONE ISSUED	1000 shares		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OF	FICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es):	· ·	irman-525 South Magnolia Avenue	, 14 th the san
	Roslyn Rivers, Secret	Orlando, F1., 32801-4414 tary ve., Orlando, Florida 32801-4414	<u>-</u>
	wery McLeod, Treast	rer ve., Orlando, Florida 32801-4414 ve., Orlando, Florida 32801-4414	
ARTICLE VI REGIST	ERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street ad	dress of the registered agent	is:	
	Office Address:	Jacqueline Barr 525 South Magnolia Avenue Orlando, FL 32801-4414	
		0.101.007 FH 52001-4414	
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	RATOR	ing a support of a support of the su	
The name and address of the Inc	orporator is:		
Agnes P. Flagler 525 South Magnolia Avenu Orlando, Florida 32801-4	ue 1414		<u>i</u> <u> </u>

Having been named as registered agen certificate, I am familiar with and accep	t to accent service of process for	the above stated companies as the state of	***** ted in this
	e ine apponament as registered ag		en e
tarquel 127	<u> </u>	10/8/20	
Signature/Registered Agent		Date	

Signature/Incorporator